

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	02-0	0619	Version: 1			
Туре:	Age	nda Item		Status:	Passed	
File created:	6/10	/2002		In control:	BOARD OF SUPERVISORS	3
On agenda:	6/18	3/2002		Final action	n: 6/18/2002	
Title:	Approve and execute an agreement with the University of California, Santa Barbara for the operation of the Community Household Hazardous Waste Collection Center at the Environmental Health and Safety Hazardous Waste Facility, for the period of July 1, 2002 through June 30, 2003, in an amount not to exceed \$339,587, First, Second and Third Districts.					
Sponsors:	PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. Board Letter, 2. Attachment					
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Action	Result
6/18/2002	1	BOARD	OF SUPERVIS	ORS	Approved; Chair to Execute	Pass

Approve and execute an agreement with the University of California, Santa Barbara for the operation of the Community Household Hazardous Waste Collection Center at the Environmental Health and Safety Hazardous Waste Facility, for the period of July 1, 2002 through June 30, 2003, in an amount not to exceed \$339,587, First, Second and Third Districts.

[Enter body here.]